
Owner Change Order

Norman Municipal IT-HR - 23OK31-MQA 23OK31-MQA    
201 West Gray Street 
Norman, OK  73069   

Date:  7/2/2024 Contract Date:   5/8/2023
To:  Josh Gilkeson Contract Number:  0001
Crossland Construction Company, Inc.
833 S East Ave PO Box 45
Columbus, KS 66725

Change Order Number:   001

The Contract is hereby revised by the following items:

Final deductive change order 

 Item Number  Description  Amount
01  Contingency Return  $(59,626.58)

02  Allowances Return  $(25,900.00)

03  PR Balance Return  $(17,794.42)

The original Contract Value was………………………………………………………………….. $3,200,000.00
Sum of changes by prior Owner Contract Change Orders…………………………………………. $0.00
The Contract Value prior to this Owner Contract Change Order was……………………………... $3,200,000.00
The Contract Value will be changed by this Owner Contract Change Order in the amount of…. $(103,321.00)
The new Contract Value including this Owner Change Order will be…………………... $3,096,679.00
The Contract duration will be changed by……………………………………………………….. 0 Days

Notes

Crossland Construction Company, Inc. City of Norman
ARCHITECT

 
,    

CONTRACTOR

833 S East Ave PO Box 45
Columbus, KS 66725

OWNER

201 West Gray Building C
Norman, OK  73069 

Address Address Address

By By By

Signature Signature Signature

Date Date Date


